MELLOW LIGHT evolution / infinity
Recessed and surface-mounted luminaire
The daylight classic.
linked
All order numbers in the
PDF are linked to the Zumtobel
online catalogue.
2

LED4800-840 M600Q  598/598/77 5,7 42 184 757
LED luminaire for module 625 dimmable Dali only
LED3600-830 M625L12  1248/310/82 7,4 42 185 176
LED3600-830 M625Q  623/623/77 5,9 42 185 175
LED3600-840 M625L12  1248/310/82 7,4 42 185 171
LED3600-840 M625Q  623/623/77 5,9 42 185 170
LED4800-830 M625L12  1248/310/82 7,4 42 185 177
LED4800-830 M625Q  623/623/77 5,9 42 184 940
LED4800-840 M625L12  1248/310/82 7,4 42 184 936
LED4800-840 M625Q  623/623/77 5,9 42 184 935
LED luminaire for module 600 in light colour 3000 K - 6000 K dimmable Dali only
LED4000-830-60 M600L12  1198/298/82 7,4 42 184 937
LED4000-830-60 M600Q  598/598/77 5,8 42 184 758
LED luminaire for module 625 in light colour 3000 K - 6000 K dimmable Dali only
LED4000-830-60 M625L12  1248/310/82 7,5 42 185 172
LED4000-830-60 M625Q  623/623/77 6,0 42 184 759
halogen
ML evo EA LED4800-840 M600Q
15
0

n  DALI-controllable ECG with 1 Dali
address (wing and central section
can be controlled together)
 L/W/H kg Order no.
LED luminaire for module 600 dimmable Dali only
LED3600-830 M600L12  1198/298/82 6,0 42 185 183
LED3600-830 M600Q  598/598/77 5,1 42 185 182
LED3600-840 M600L12  1198/298/82 6,0 42 184 760
LED3600-840 M600Q  598/598/77 5,1 42 184 761
LED luminaire for module 625 dimmable Dali only
LED3600-830 M625L12  1248/310/82 6,2 42 185 185
LED3600-830 M625Q  623/623/77 5,3 42 185 184
LED3600-840 M625L12  1248/310/82 6,2 42 185 178
LED3600-840 M625Q  623/623/77 5,3 42 184 943
LED luminaire for module 600 in light colour 3000 K - 6000 K dimmable Dali only
LED4200-830-60 M600L12  1198/298/82 6,1 42 185 179
LED4200-830-60 M600Q  598/598/77 5,2 42 184 762
LED luminaire for module 625 in light colour 3000 K - 6000 K dimmable Dali only
LED4200-830-60 M625L12  1248/310/82 6,3 42 185 181
LED4200-830-60 M625Q  623/623/77 5,4 42 185 180

controlled)
 L/W/H kg Order no.
LED luminaire for module 600 dimmable Dali only
LED3600-830 M600L12  1198/298/82 8,1 42 185 206
LED3600-830 M600Q  598/598/77 5,6 42 185 205
LED3600-840 M600L12  1198/298/82 8,1 42 184 954
LED3600-840 M600Q  598/598/77 5,6 42 184 770
LED luminaire for module 625 dimmable Dali only
LED3600-830 M625L12  1248/310/82 8,3 42 185 208
LED3600-830 M625Q  623/623/77 5,8 42 185 207
LED3600-840 M625L12  1248/310/82 8,3 42 185 202
LED3600-840 M625Q  623/623/77 5,8 42 185 201
LED luminaire for module 600 in light colour 3000 K - 6000 K dimmable Dali only
LED3800-830-60 M600Q  598/598/77 5,8 42 185 203
LED luminaire for module 625 in light colour 3000 K - 6000 K dimmable Dali only
LED3800-830-60 M625Q  623/623/77 6,0 42 185 204
halogen
ML inf EL LED3600-840 M625Q
15
0

n  Luminaire pre-wired using
halogen-free leads
n  End caps available in several
colours: silver (standard), white,
bronze, black and raw
MELLOW LIGHT evolution AA
n  |...|
n  Crystal Optic for optimum glare
control to 4800 lm
n  DALI-controllable ECG with 1 Dali
address (wing and central section
can be controlled together)
 L/W/H kg Order no.
Dimmable luminaires dimmable Dali only
LED3600-830 L IP20  1151/349/69 9,1 42 185 189
LED3600-830 Q IP20  600/582/69 6,6 42 185 188
LED3600-840 L IP20  1151/349/69 9,1 42 185 187
LED3600-840 Q IP20  600/582/69 6,6 42 185 186
LED3600-927-65 L IP20  1151/349/69 9,1 42 185 897
LED3600-927-65 Q IP20  600/582/69 6,6 42 185 894
LED4800-830 L IP20  1151/349/69 9,1 42 184 946
LED4800-830 Q IP20  600/582/69 6,6 42 184 944
LED4800-840 L IP20  1151/349/69 9,1 42 184 763
LED4800-840 Q IP20  600/582/69 6,6 42 184 764